- P9	Equestor's Name	
GVW	Financial CorP. Requestor's Name	
250 Au	Stralian Ave., NO400	
West Pal	Stralian Ave., NO400 Address Im Beach, FL 33401 e/Zip Phone #	
City/State	Office Use Only	
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):	
1		
1(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	÷
2(Cor	poration Name) (Document #)	
3		
(Corj	poration Name) (Document #)	
4 (Con	poration Name) (Document #)	· .
Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Begintered to the	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal SOOOD2958075	-
Other	Merger *****35.00	
OTHER FILINGS		
Annual Report	Foreign	
Fictitious Name	Foreign Foreign Limited Partnership D	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other Other	
	Other Alssolution 8-12-99	

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION [Florida]

GVW FINANCIAL CORP.

(FS §§ 607.1402; 607.1403)

1. The name of the corporation is: GVW FINANCIAL CORP.

2. These Articles of Dissolution are effective upon filing.

3. Dissolution was approved and authorized by the Shareholders effective as of $\frac{3.44}{19.4}$ The number of votes cast by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

Signed this _day of 1999.

GVW FINANCIAL CORP., a Florida corporation

B٢

FILED

99 AUG 11 AM 11: 07

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA



Filing Fee: \$35

Dissolution\Florida\gvw.wpd